Fun Run 3 - Final Fast Fling - 31st March 2018 Results
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Race

Wave no First Name

1469 Jon
1462 Mark
1465 Edward
1468 Dan
1458 Patricia
1461 Alix
1475 Archie
1477 Vicky
1493 Jodie
126 April
125 Susanna
1457 John-Paul
1484 Sarah
129 Natalie
1483 Vicky
1478 Matleena
1495 Alan
1485 Emma
1498 Jane
1481 Alison
1496 Kim
1471 Darryl
1460 Vicki
1480 Natasha
130 Sophie
1476 Claude
128 Tracy
1482 Maxine
1473 Shana
1489 Vicky
1490 Bronwen
1492 Gemma
1474 Ruth

Surname
Hunter
Skelly
Waine
Hinton
Kemp
Rosindel
Mitchell
Parker
Harden
Kitchener
King
Barrie
Johnson
Stocken
Hays

Randall
Steer

Wren

Bell

Todd
Jeffery-Fox
Phelan
Filler
Wones
Nunes
Robinson
Harris
Loveland Burchett
Aitkenhead
Barrie
Finnimore
Merry

Club

Fit Together Canicross
Fit Together Canicross
Fit Together Canicross

Fit Together Canicross

Fit Together Canicross
Kent Canicross
Fit Together Canicross

1066 Canicross
Folkestone RC
Kent Canicross
Folkestone RC
Kent Canicross
Fit Together Canicross

Fit Together Canicross

Kent Canicross
1066 Canicross
Fit Together Canicross
Fit Together Canicross
Fit Together Canicross
Fit Together Canicross

Dog
Mojo
Bert
Milo
Balou
Aurora
Zanzi
Misty
Bella
Vespa
Noodles
Buster
Dakota
Harley
Gunner
Faida
Miha Yiha
Cider
Didje
George
Sullivan
Dave !
Arlo
Bonnie
Charlie
Ernie
Jake
Mia
Louis
Tilly T
Bracken
Scout
Rigby
Iggy

Wave Time Finish Time

00:01:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:01:00
00:01:00
00:03:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:00:00
00:02:00
00:04:00
00:02:00
00:01:00
00:03:00
00:02:00
00:03:00
00:02:00
00:03:00
00:01:00
00:00:00
00:02:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:02:00
00:01:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:01:00

00:21:53
00:21:15
00:21:53
00:22:04
00:22:51
00:22:51
00:25:30
00:26:05
00:28:10
00:29:10
00:29:20
00:25:22
00:27:38
00:30:03
00:28:53
00:28:01
00:30:10
00:29:57
00:30:58
00:29:59
00:31:20
00:29:35
00:28:46
00:31:14
00:33:24
00:33:52
00:34:02
00:32:04
00:31:54
00:33:56
00:34:30
00:34:33
00:34:28

Actual Time
00:20:53
00:21:15
00:21:53
00:22:04
00:22:51
00:22:51
00:24:30
00:25:05
00:25:10
00:25:10
00:25:20
00:25:22
00:25:38
00:26:03
00:26:53
00:27:01
00:27:10
00:27:57
00:27:58
00:27:59
00:28:20
00:28:35
00:28:46
00:29:14
00:29:24
00:29:52
00:30:02
00:30:04
00:30:54
00:30:56
00:31:30
00:31:33
00:33:28



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
40
40
43
44
45
46
46

A P00 AR NWWR

1464 Jodi
1487 Caroline
1486 Louise
1470 Katie
1467 Suzi
1499 Natalie
1500 Sally
121 Sharen
123 Emily
1491 Amanda
124 Sarah
127 Tracy
1494 lLaura
1497 Fiona

Tierney
White
Walker
Iggulden Exon
Wicken
Rouse

Aspital

Cain

Dawes
Woolacombe
Jones
Roberts
Harper

Willis

Fit Together Canicross
Kent Canicross
Kent Canicross

Fit Together Canicross
Fit Together Canicross
Fit Together Canicross
Fit Together Canicross
Fit Together Canicross

Fit Together Canicross
Fit Together Canicross

Ollie
Bindy
Max
Dudley
Meg
Molly
Norma
Brody
Loki TLB
Othello
Ruthie
Bertie
Fred
Willow

00:00:00
00:02:00
00:02:00
00:01:00
00:00:00
00:03:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:03:00
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:03:00
00:03:00

00:34:15
00:36:40
00:36:46
00:36:27
00:36:02
00:39:31
00:41:38
00:41:38
00:41:38
00:40:43
00:42:20
00:43:40
00:47:35
00:47:35

00:34:15
00:34:40
00:34:46
00:35:27
00:36:02
00:36:31
00:37:38
00:37:38
00:37:38
00:37:43
00:38:20
00:39:40
00:44:35
00:44:35



